2  999.00 5T.SHI BLACK MEN 999 620349 40+5PCS  8541.45 569.43

6
 3  1249.00 5T.SHI BLACK MEN 1249 620349 40+5PCS  4271.58 711.93

3
 4  1299.00 5T.SHI BLACK MEN 1299 620349 40+5PCS  2221.29 740.43

12
 5  1199.00 5T.SHI BLACK MEN 1199 620349 40+5PCS  8201.16 683.43

29421.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-NINE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED 

TWENTY-ONE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1401.00

42.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.